M.E.S. (Member's Evaluation Shortform)
Revised 2/2017
Evaluation of My 4-H Program

To get a good perspective of all items called for on this form, read through it thoroughly before you begin to write.  Use ink, typewriter or computer.

Important:  Report a specific activity (or thing you did) only once.  Determine the most appropriate place on the form to report it.

	County: 
	Date Submitted: 
	20___

	Name of 4-H Member: 
	       Male          Female

	Permanent Street Address (please print): 

	City, State, Zip: 
	Home Phone Number: 

	Email:

	Age (as of January 1st of this 4-H year): 


	Date of Birth (mm/dd/yyyy): 


	Years in 4-H: 

	Name of 4-H club to which you belong: 

	Name of Parent or Guardian: 


	
	2016-2017
	2015-2016
	2014-2015
	2013-2014

	Club Meetings Held
	
	
	
	

	Club Meetings Attended
	
	
	
	


Project Listing

List projects in which you have been enrolled and indicate years and if presently enrolled.  Do not exceed space allowed.  Be selective if necessary.

	Project
	Units
	# of Years
	( If Presently Enrolled

	1.  
	
	
	

	2.  
	
	
	

	3.  
	
	
	

	4.  
	
	
	

	5.  
	
	
	

	6.  
	
	
	

	7.  
	
	
	

	8.  
	
	
	

	9.  
	
	
	

	10.  
	
	
	


Section I:  4-H Leadership


Goals:

Leadership accomplishments:

Leadership experiences/programs – show variety and depth:

Growth in leadership roles and future plans:

Section II:  4-H Project of Activity Reports


	Name of Project or Activity: 
	

	Goals – show evidence of growth in project or activity:
Variety and depth of experiences (size and scope):

Knowledge/skills gained/accomplishments:

	Leadership and/or teaching responsibilities you’ve had in this project or activity.

	


Section II:  4-H Project of Activity Reports


	Name of Project or Activity: 
	

	Goals – show evidence of growth in project or activity:
Variety and depth of experiences (size and shape):

Knowledge/skills gained/accomplishments:

	Leadership and/or teaching responsibilities you’ve had in this project or activity.

	


Section III:  Other 4-H Activities Summary
(not reported elsewhere in this report)
	Activity
	Check Year(s) of Participation

	
	2016-2017
	2015-2016
	2014-2015
	2013-2014
	2012-2013
	2011-2012

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Section IV:  Non 4-H Activities
	Activity
	Check Year(s) of Participation

	
	2016-2017
	2015-2016
	2014-2015
	2013-2014
	2012-2013
	2011-2012

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Section V:  Discussion Question
Based upon your experiences in 4-H, what is an important concern of yours that you feel 4-H has helped you deal with positively?  What has 4-H specifically done to help you in dealing with this concern?  Could changes be made for 4-H to help even more?  How would your proposed change help? (Show evidence of thought and insight.)
6

Please be concise.  Do not add pages.
Please be concise.  Do not add pages.
(over)
5

